
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified (120% of the Top 3 = 2:03.182) 

No. 
226 
75 
92 

262 
37 

108 
238 
727 
21 

955 
667 
119 
155 
171 
891 
60 

441 
415 
55 

921 

196 

Name 
Tom Koch 
Hardi Roosiorg 
Toms Macuks 
Mike Stender 
Gert Krestinov 
Stefan Ekerold 
Lukas Platt 
Boris Maillard 
Dmitry Asmanov 
Gabriel Chetnicki 
Anton Nordström Graaf
Louis Höhr 
Tom Schröder 
Fynn-Niklas Tornau 
Paul Ullrich 
Frederik Höjris 
Phillip Eggers 
Oliver Wolfgang 
Patrik Bender 
Eric Valtingojer 

Aime Sick 

FNM 
DMSB 
EMF 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMU 
PZM 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Wormstedt 

EST/ Balen 

LAT/ Baloži 

GER/ Eutin 

EST/ Saku 

GER/ Willich 

GER/ Gummersba

FRA/ Weimar 

UKR/ Kiev 

POL/ Weimar 

SWE/ Göteborg 

GER/ Stockelsdorf

GER/ Römstedt 

GER/ Jahnshof 

GER/ Duisburg 

DEN/ Hedehusene

GER/ Söllichau 

GER/ Bibra 

GER/ Biebertal 

GER/ Trendelburg 

GER/ Rostock 

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Kosak Racing Team 

Sahkar Racing 

Castrol Power1 Moto-Base Concept 

SHR Motorsports 

KMP Honda Racing 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

DW- Racing 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

Ronnangsgard Racing 

BvZ Racing Team 

KMP Honda Racing 

HM Racing Power for MX 

VisuAlz Production by SAS Kawasski 

West side racing 

Castrol Power1 Moto-Base Concept 

Becker Racing 

monster-energy-kawasaki- elf-team-pfeil

Sick Racing Team 

Laps 
8 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

10 
8 
9 
9 
7 
9 
9 
3 
8 
8 
8 
8 

5 

Best Tm 
1:41.252 
1:43.186 
1:43.518 
1:43.836 
1:44.205 
1:45.334 
1:45.781 
1:46.256 
1:46.281 
1:46.548 
1:46.963 
1:48.366 
1:49.196 
1:50.095 
1:50.493 
1:50.552 
1:50.596 
1:52.085 
1:52.513 
1:53.163 

2:07.411 

Diff 

1.934 
2.266 
2.584 
2.953 
4.082 
4.529 
5.004 
5.029 
5.296 
5.711 
7.114 
7.944 
8.843 
9.241 
9.300 
9.344 

10.833 
11.261 
11.911 

26.159 

In Lap 
4 
6 
3 
6 
5 
7 
1 
2 
4 
6 
6 
6 
4 
8 
3 
3 
3 
1 
6 
4 

2 

km/h 
54,399 
53,379 
53,208 
53,045 
52,857 
52,291 
52,070 
51,837 
51,825 
51,695 
51,494 
50,828 
50,441 
50,030 
49,849 
49,823 
49,803 
49,141 
48,954 
48,673 

43,230 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Local Live Timing smartphone: WLAN: TIMEKEEPING  Browser: 192.168.50.20 
Weather: sunny 21 degrees, dry track 
Position 1- 20 are qualified for the races! 

Printed: 17.07.2021 10:43:20 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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posted at:             h
Reg. Nr.: MX-11759/21

Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld 
Klasse Masters 

Qualifying Group B 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:20:19 

Tensfeld 1,530 Km 

17.07.2021 10:20 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                                                Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


